
2018 Municipal and School Board Election 
Municipal Candidate Contact Information  

Name of 
Candidate 

Office Qualifying Address Telephone E-mail

Louis Antonakos Mayor 129 Napoleon Street (613) 880-8995 louisantonakos@gmail.com 
Douglas Black Mayor 35 Willow Shore Way (613) 805-2429 doug__black@hotmail.com 
Ralph Lee Mayor 203 Moffatt Street (613) 257-7100 ralph@ralphleelaw.ca 
Roland Wutherich Mayor 310 Mullett Street Not provided Not provided 

Rae Dulmage Deputy Mayor 454 Moffatt Street (613) 257-7752 rdulmage@outlook.com 
Sean Redmond Deputy Mayor 41 Allan Street (613) 250-2169 seanredmond@sympatico.ca 
Craig T. Rogers Deputy Mayor 249 James Street (613) 257-7620 craigrogers@rogerslawfirm.ca 

Jeff Atkinson Councillor No. 1, 45 Mill Street (613) 301-5823 jeff.atkinson@rogers.com 
Jamie DeBaie Councillor 63 Peever Place (613) 878-0797 jamie.debaie@live.com 
Theresa M. Fritz Councillor 62 Lake Ave. East (613) 253-3172 theresa_fritz@hotmail.com 
Carolyn Gerbac Councillor 12 Herriott Street (613) 257-0078 carolyn@gerbaclaw.ca 
Tracy Kwissa Councillor 123 Caldwell Street (613) 867-1330 kwissa.townofcp@gmail.com 
Kyle McCulloch Councillor 20 Caldwell Street (613) 859-5459 kyle.ross.mcculloch@gmail.com 
Wes Parsons Councillor No. 3, 130 Lansdowne Ave (613) 914-7150 wesparsons2017@gmail.com 
Mark Piper Councillor No. 13, 84 Bell Street (613) 257-9576 kmm.mdp@gmail.com 
Edward (Toby) Randell Councillor 103 Judson Street (613) 608-4317 vote4randell@gmail.com 
Jennifer Rogers Councillor 43 Nelson Street W. (613) 867-3573 jdrogers@rogers.com 
Linda Seccaspina Councillor 77 Lake Ave. East (613) 250-8814 sav_77@yahoo.com 
Andrew Roy Tennant Councillor 23 Frank Street (613) 291-6093 castlemasonry.andrew@gmail.com 
Paolo Villa Councillor 132 Peckett Drive (613) 850-0537 Our_CP@gmx.com 
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